PLASMA CUTTING
Cutmaster™ 81
THE                ADVANTAGE
Thermal Dynamics® SureLok™ torch technology is used
throughout the CUTMASTER™ family. SureLok™ torches and
consumable parts offer important advantages for hand or
mechanised plasma cutting.

work lead (6M), Built-in regulator, Spare parts kit,
Operating Manual
Ordering Information:
CUTMASTER™ 81 Plant Part No. OTD1/1120/4
1Torch™SL60™ with 6M lead Part No. OTD7/5204
Optional Accessories:
Circle Cutting Guide Part No. OTD7/3291
Roller & Radius Cutting Guide Part No. OTD7/7501
Plasma Torch Consumables:
.oN TRAPNOITPIRCSED
Electrode, MaximumLife™ OTD9/8215
5028/9DTOgarD,A02 piT
6028/9DTOgarD,A03 piT
7028/9DTOgarD A04 piT
8028/9DTOgnittuC,A04,piT
9028/9DTOgnittuC,A55/05,piT
0128/9DTOgnittuC,A06,piT
Tip, 40A, Gouging, shallow OTD9/8225
Tip, 40-100A, Gouging, deep OTD9/8226
8128/9DTOpuC dleihS
7328/9DTOydoB puC dleihS
Shield Cap, Drag, 50-60A OTD9/8235
3428/9DTOrotcelfeD,paC dleihS
1428/9DTOgniguoG,paC dleihS
Plasma Torch Spare Parts:
.oN TRAPNOITPIRCSED
Torch Head with O-rings OTD9/8219
O-ring Torch Head (large) OTD8/3487
O-ring Torch Head (small) OTD8/3486
3128/9DTOegdirtraC retratS
415